

ORDER BELOW EXH.31

IN

R.C.S.No. 89 of 2021

(CNR No.MHSO06-0009592021)

The plaintiff has filed application for status quo. Defendants have filed say on today itself. Therefore, reasonable opportunity should be granted to plaintiffs to at-least peruse the say and to argue on the matter. Hence, following order is passed.

ORDER

The status quo is extended till next date.

Pandharpur
Date:-25.02.2022

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Pandharpur

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of the this P.D.F file Order/Judgment are same word to word, as per the original order/ judgment

Name of Stenographer : B.R.Kondekar
Court Name : Civil Court Senior Division, Pandharpur
Date : 25-02-2022

Order/Judgment signed
by the Presiding Officer on : 25-02-2022

Order uploaded on : 25-02-2022